
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 May 2021

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEEKA'S ANGEL 1 Last start winner DUB, 24/04/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 8P 4/1/2E. Hughes 528264 5/4192

 2 DANA SOCK Last start winner BAT, 26/04/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 1Y 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 508723 7/5153

 3 SWIFT JILL 1 Last start winner DUB, 24/04/2021, R12, P 1P 6P 8P 4/1/2V. Pickering 497462 7/5132

 4 EDALINE BALE Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 3P 4/1/2M. Holgate 499206 5/4288

 5 DANA HANK Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R7, P 2P 6Y 3P 4/1/1R. Edenborough 508730 10/5249

 6 CHILLI QUEEN Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 1P 4/1/1M. Clarke 498564 7/4216

 7 TWO TIMES EBONY Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 6Y 4/1/1D. Wort 521199 5/4161

 8 SIMON RALPH Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 7/6207

 9 BORROWED ANGEL Last start placegetter BAT, 26/04/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1M. Clarke 523060 4/3192

 10 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 3/1159

 11 TOTAL LOCKOUT 3 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3J. Lee 534066 2/1150

 12 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 24/04/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 4/3117

 13 PLATINUM STATUS Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 24/04/2021, R12, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 520129 5/487

 14 BOGAN PANTHER Dropping in grade DUB, 24/04/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1G. Dixon 499407 5/4135

 15 TILTED TOWERS Weighted points score RIC, 28/03/2021, R3, M 1M 2Y 5P 5/1J. Chapman 490430 12/8230

 16 DANA JULIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535128 4/1183

 17 ZIPPING AUBRY Weighted points score BAL, 03/03/2021, R11 6P 4P 6P 5/1C. Power 529857 4/3165

 18 HEFTY ROYALE Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 2P 5/1D. Wort 498597 9/8156

 19 BRAD KEEPING 1 Weighted points score BAL, 18/12/2020, R8 6P 8P 7P 5/4S. Stiff 525739 4/0151

 20 TURBO TANK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 3P 5/2R. Tyquin 529881 7/2141

 21 SPIKE Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 4Y 5/1D. Wort 527321 5/4117

 22 BOGAN RIVER Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/2G. Dixon 499403 4/2114

 23 DANA JOJO Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 5Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 7/691

 24 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4J. Lee 526259 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 May 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 UNLOCK THE FURY Last start winner DUB, 24/04/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 7P 5/2P. Braddon 534251 3/2189

 2 DAISY'S GOLD Last start winner DUB, 03/04/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 7P 5/3R. Smith 534149 3/1170

 3 FUSION SPY Last start winner BAT, 26/04/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 5P 5/2M. Curtale 525698 3/2165

 4 BIG CHIEF 2 Last start winner DUB, 24/04/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 6P 5/2T. Trappett 527268 3/2147

 5 SHELLY SWIFT Last start winner DUB, 24/04/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4P. Braddon 530172 1/086

 6 SUDOKU LASS Last start placegetter DUB, 19/02/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 5/4R. Bourke 535573 1/0184

 7 FUSION SMILE Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4K. Mcdonald 525690 1/0176

 8 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 3/1159

 9 STRIDER 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4B. Mchattan 537733 1/0154

 10 TOTAL LOCKOUT 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3J. Lee 534066 2/1150

 11 ARROGANT LILLIE Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 6P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/1138

 12 SPRING HILL GIRL 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R12, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 521366 1/0102

 13 ARROGANT SPIKE Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 24/04/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4L. Haaring 526115 1/0119

 14 DANA RUBY Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 535130 2/0201

 15 BOGAN WEIR Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3G. Dixon 499405 2/1171

 16 MISCHIEF PAL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2D. Kerr 536224 3/2150

 17 OH MATE SPRINGER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 521369 1/0150

 18 ARROGANT SCOTTY Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0138

 19 DANA NANA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R10, P 8P 6Y (FEL)P 5/3R. Mcdonald 530550 3/1136

 20 KIMBERLEY CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R11, P 8P 3P 1P 5/2J. Steel 521387 3/2132

 21 CORLESS A MEDIC Weighted points score RIC, 25/04/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3J. Chapman 532044 2/1120

 22 FUTURE LINK Weighted points score MOR, 17/04/2021, R4, Y 5Y 5P 1P 5/4M. Clarke 534198 1/0108

 23 RUNNING KIND Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/099

 24 WHITE BOOTS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4R. Tyquin 529879 1/099

 25 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/090

 26 FROM THE BRONX Weighted points score BAT, 01/03/2021, R4, P (FEL)P 5P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 521197 1/090

 27 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4J. Lee 526259 1/075

 28 ARROGANT BOBBY Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/260

 29 IDLE MISS Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4D. Harkin 491761 2/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 May 2021

P FFA 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRINKLE FUSION Last start winner DUB, 24/04/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2K. Mcdonald 528844 12/11402

 2 RAPID HILL BILLY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 3P 1/2P. Braddon 528261 9/8309

 3 CHARMING MEEKA Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 1/1P. Braddon 528259 9/8300

 4 ARRIE A BLAZE Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 7P 2/1/1P. Braddon 498553 13/12243

 5 FLAMING FURY Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 6P 3/1/1P. Braddon 499541 18/15204

 6 MEEKA'S ANGEL 1 Last start winner DUB, 24/04/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 8P 4/1/2E. Hughes 528264 5/4192

 7 DANA SOCK Last start winner BAT, 26/04/2021, R9, P 1P 7P 1Y 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 508723 7/5153

 8 SWIFT JILL 1 Last start winner DUB, 24/04/2021, R12, P 1P 6P 8P 4/1/2V. Pickering 497462 7/5132

 9 EDALINE BALE Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 3P 4/1/2M. Holgate 499206 5/4288

 10 DANA HANK Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R7, P 2P 6Y 3P 4/1/1R. Edenborough 508730 10/5249

 11 CHILLI QUEEN Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 1P 4/1/1M. Clarke 498564 7/4216

 12 TWO TIMES EBONY Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 6Y 4/1/1D. Wort 521199 5/4161
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 May 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEEKA'S ANGEL 2 Last start winner DUB, 24/04/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 8P 4/1/2E. Hughes 528264 5/4192

 2 SWIFT JILL 2 Last start winner DUB, 24/04/2021, R12, P 1P 6P 8P 4/1/2V. Pickering 497462 7/5132

 3 ZIPPING LEVI Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2M. Curtale 526325 6/4219

 4 BIG CHIEF 1 Last start winner DUB, 24/04/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 6P 5/2T. Trappett 527268 3/2147

 5 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4V. Pickering 534560 3/0201

 6 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3G. Pickering 528435 6/1180

 7 ALBERT SEIKO Last start placegetter DUB, 19/02/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3R. Bourke 525067 2/1171

 8 DISCO CHOOK Last start placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1J. Bush 498348 8/5162

 9 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 3/1159

 10 STRIDER 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4B. Mchattan 537733 1/0154

 11 TOTAL LOCKOUT 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3J. Lee 534066 2/1150

 12 SPRING HILL GIRL 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R12, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 521366 1/0102

 13 WINLOCK ABBY Last start Provincial winner BAT, 26/04/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 5/4K. Weekes 535618 1/0110

 14 SECRET SNAPS Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 24/04/2021, R5, P 5P 1Y 3Y 5/4R. Edenborough 528520 4/0115

 15 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 7P 5/3M. Murphy 526873 8/1183

 16 WINLOCK HARLOW Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 6P 5/3R. Hatton 527374 2/1183

 17 DANA JULIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535128 4/1183

 18 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1R. Mcdonald 530540 4/3159

 19 BRAD KEEPING 2 Weighted points score BAL, 18/12/2020, R8 6P 8P 7P 5/4S. Stiff 525739 4/0151

 20 NANGAR OPAL Weighted points score BAT, 15/03/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4D. Barnes 524971 4/0150

 21 OH MATE SPRINGER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 521369 1/0150

 22 MISCHIEF PAL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2D. Kerr 536224 3/2150

 23 TURBO TANK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 3P 5/2R. Tyquin 529881 7/2141

 24 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R9, P 8P 2P 8P 5/1G. Smith 530706 4/3105

 25 WHITE BOOTS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4R. Tyquin 529879 1/099

 26 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/090

 27 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 3 Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4J. Lee 526259 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 May 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG CHIEF 1 Last start winner DUB, 24/04/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 6P 5/2T. Trappett 527268 3/2147

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4V. Pickering 534560 3/0201

 3 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3G. Pickering 528435 6/1180

 4 ALBERT SEIKO Last start placegetter DUB, 19/02/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3R. Bourke 525067 2/1171

 5 DISCO CHOOK Last start placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1J. Bush 498348 8/5162

 6 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 3/1159

 7 STRIDER 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4B. Mchattan 537733 1/0154

 8 TOTAL LOCKOUT 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/3J. Lee 534066 2/1150

 9 SPRING HILL GIRL 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R12, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 521366 1/0102

 10 WINLOCK ABBY Last start Provincial winner BAT, 26/04/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 5/4K. Weekes 535618 1/0110

 11 SECRET SNAPS Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 24/04/2021, R5, P 5P 1Y 3Y 5/4R. Edenborough 528520 4/0115

 12 WINLOCK HARLOW Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 6P 5/3R. Hatton 527374 2/1183

 13 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 7P 5/3M. Murphy 526873 8/1183

 14 DANA JULIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535128 4/1183

 15 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1R. Mcdonald 530540 4/3159

 16 BRAD KEEPING 2 Weighted points score BAL, 18/12/2020, R8 6P 8P 7P 5/4S. Stiff 525739 4/0151

 17 OH MATE SPRINGER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 521369 1/0150

 18 NANGAR OPAL Weighted points score BAT, 15/03/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4D. Barnes 524971 4/0150

 19 MISCHIEF PAL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2D. Kerr 536224 3/2150

 20 TURBO TANK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 3P 5/2R. Tyquin 529881 7/2141

 21 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R9, P 8P 2P 8P 5/1G. Smith 530706 4/3105

 22 WHITE BOOTS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4R. Tyquin 529879 1/099

 23 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/090

 24 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 3 Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4J. Lee 526259 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 May 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT JERRY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 4P M/1V. Pickering 532443 0/0128

 2 REMOVALIST Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 2P M/1M. Murphy 533477 0/0119

 3 AUTHORITY 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 19/04/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1C. Power 532642 0/0116

 4 TILLY'S BIG BRO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 09/04/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 3P M/1R. Tyquin 529883 0/092

 5 ANOTHER DOUBLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 05/10/2020, R11, Y 4P 3Y 5Y M/1P. Wasson 499824 0/082

 6 SEMI QUAVER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 16/07/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 3P M/1R. Bourke 525069 0/069

 7 GO HANK First start M/1P. Wasson 536797 0/00

 8 HOPETOUN STREET First start M/1P. Meredith 538422 0/00

 9 BAILEY KEEPING 1 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 03/04/2021, R2, P 6P M/1A. Lee 537483 0/063

 10 TRAVELLIN' BRIN Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 4P M/1P. Wasson 497288 0/072

 11 HI MISS 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 4P M/1M. Clarke 534204 0/060

 12 MISS LOCKOUT 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 4P M/1J. Lee 534065 0/054

 13 HARD LIQUOR Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R2, P 5P 6P M/1P. Wasson 528198 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 May 2021

P 5 516 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BONNIE KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/3S. Stiff 537481 2/1259

 2 BLACKFOOT ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 6P 5/2E. Hughes 523713 6/2249

 3 MERCATOR CLOSER Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 3P 5/1J. Chapman 499352 13/3246

 4 MIDNIGHT FLASH Grade order Grade 5 8C 2P 6P 5/3R. Smith 523084 7/1237

 5 WESTERN HERO 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/4V. Pickering 533646 8/0204

 6 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/2V. Pickering 534560 3/2201

 7 SET TO REIGN Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 4P 5/2D. Wort 521344 4/2192

 8 CUP KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/4S. Stiff 537727 1/0188

 9 TWICE IS NICE 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5C 6P 5/4R. Tyquin 496771 4/0183

 10 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 6/3180

 11 MARTIN LOBO 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1Y 8P 5/3E. Scott 499280 4/1167

 12 BREA CASEY Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/1P. Carr 493183 7/3165

 13 SET TO RULE Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 4P 5/3D. Wort 521346 6/1156

 14 DAISY'S BOY Grade order Grade 5 5P 5C 6P 5/3R. Smith 534140 3/1150

 15 FAKE FAKE FAKE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 5P 5/4M. Murphy 532038 1/0129

 16 CARLA RUM Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 6P 5/3P. Braddon 528842 3/1123

 17 PEBBLES CIAN Grade order Grade 5 5Y 3P 6P 5/4J. Chapman 499218 5/0113

 18 BONDURANT Grade order Grade 5 6M 5P 7M 5/1J. Chapman 477434 9/288

 19 LOBO HEART 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5P 5Y 5/4E. Scott 499279 2/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 May 2021

P MDN 516 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK BUFF 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 26/04/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 6P M/1D. Kerr 534191 0/087

 2 BANDIT BUTCH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 12/04/2021, R5, P

BAT, 05/04/2021, R3, P

4P 3P 2P M/1M. Murphy 533488 0/0121

 3 SWIFT JERRY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 24/04/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 4P M/1V. Pickering 532443 0/0128

 4 DAISY'S FERNANDO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 03/04/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 6P M/1R. Smith 534146 0/0128

 5 AUTHORITY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 19/04/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1C. Power 532642 0/0116

 6 NED KEEPING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 03/04/2021, R3, P 6P 3P M/1S. Stiff 537484 0/0114

 7 PRUSSIAN SPIRIT First start M/1S. Jones 537844 0/00

 8 NIFTY NANGAR First start M/1D. Barnes 532450 0/00

 9 JOJO MCGRAW First start M/1S. Spratt 532447 0/00

 10 DANIELLE KEEPING Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 17/04/2021, R3, P 6P M/1S. Stiff 537485 0/063

 11 GUNNADOO GRACE Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 25/03/2021, R2, P 5P M/1B. Howe 537786 0/050

 12 RAGLAN COBRA Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R2, P 4P 8P 4P M/1M. Murphy 537111 0/074

 13 PURE VISION Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 4P M/1M. Murphy 533481 0/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 May 2021

P M 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAKE TWIST Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 6P M/1B. Mchattan 533186 0/0116

 2 MRS BROWN Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 3P M/1T. Trappett 521372 0/0100

 3 WINLOCK LLOYD Last start placegetter BAT, 26/04/2021, R2, P 2P 7P M/1K. Weekes 535616 0/088

 4 ARROGANT SUZY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 19/04/2021, R1, P

DUB, 25/03/2021, R1, P

7P 2P 2P M/1L. Haaring 526118 0/092

 5 PAPHOS QUEEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CRN, 13/01/2021, R2 5P 6P 3P M/1R. Hawker 521130 0/0104

 6 TILLY'S BIG BRO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 09/04/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 3P M/1R. Tyquin 529883 0/092

 7 ARROGANT ANDY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 03/04/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 2P M/1L. Haaring 508590 0/072

 8 TOMORROW First start M/1R. Hatton 538098 0/00

 9 HECTON STREET First start M/1P. Meredith 538419 0/00

 10 BAILEY KEEPING 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 03/04/2021, R2, P 6P M/1A. Lee 537483 0/063

 11 WHAT'S TO COME Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 7P M/1M. Clarke 534214 0/068

 12 HI MISS 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 4P M/1M. Clarke 534204 0/060

 13 MISS LOCKOUT 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 4P M/1J. Lee 534065 0/054

 14 MISS ELLIE Weighted points score MOR, 17/04/2021, R3, Y 4Y 7P 8P M/1M. Clarke 534200 0/042

 15 JABULANI Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R2, P 5P 8P M/1D. Kerr 537089 0/039

 16 ROOKIE GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 6P M/1R. Hill 527356 0/036

 17 JEZILDA Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R4, P 7P 8P M/1D. Kerr 536220 0/030

9 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 April 2021 - 10:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 May 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAPID HILL BILLY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 3P 1/2P. Braddon 528261 9/8309

10 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 April 2021 - 10:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 May 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING LISA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2020, R2, P 3P 1P 1P 2/1/2P. Braddon 520044 14/6333

 2 NANGAR GOLD Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R4, C 8C 2P 2P 2/1/2D. Barnes 524968 11/6288

11 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 April 2021 - 10:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 May 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICH HISTORY Last start winner DUB, 03/04/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 3P 3/1/2P. Braddon 520045 15/11258

 2 WESTERN HERO 3 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2V. Pickering 533646 8/5204

12 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 April 2021 - 10:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 May 2021

P 2 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING LISA 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 02/08/2020, R2, P 3P 1P 1P 2/1/2P. Braddon 520044 14/7333

13 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 April 2021 - 10:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 May 2021

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA FLAME Weighted points score WPK, 21/04/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/1D. Wort 499579 6/4213

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 7P 4/1/1M. Murphy 526873 8/6183

14 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 April 2021 - 10:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 May 2021

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WESTERN HERO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4V. Pickering 533646 8/0204

 2 FAKE FAKE FAKE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 21/04/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4M. Murphy 532038 1/0129

15 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 April 2021 - 10:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 May 2021

P M 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK BUFF 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 26/04/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 6P M/1D. Kerr 534191 0/087

16 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 April 2021 - 10:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 May 2021

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TWICE IS NICE 1 Last start winner DUB, 24/04/2021, R6, P 1P 5C 6P 5/2R. Tyquin 496771 4/3183

 2 MARTIN LOBO 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 24/04/2021, R6, P 3P 1Y 8P 5/4E. Scott 499280 4/0167

 3 RITZA JANELLE Weighted points score BAT, 26/04/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5Y 5/4D. Wort 529690 3/080

 4 LOBO HEART 1 Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 4Y 5P 5Y 5/4E. Scott 499279 2/065

17 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 27 April 2021 - 10:13 AM WST


